822
817
818
824
821
823
816
819
820

830
836
831
826
835
825
834
833
832
829
828
827

895
913
910
908
904
898
897
912
903
914
899
902
911
891
901
906
909
892
905
893
900
894

SOLO (10&U ACRO)
CHARLOTTE REI CHAN
ASHLEIGH TAN

ADELE TAN

MEGAN YOW KAl SI
DEIRDRE NG

ALYSSA SHERYSSE
ITZEL POH YU XUAN
CHRISTABEL NG
EVANGELINE GOH

SOLO (10&U ANY STYLE TAP)
CHARLOTTE REI CHAN
XAVIER TOWERS

CHELSEA ANGELA KUSUMA
ASHLEIGH TAN

KIERA ARWEN ONG

ITZEL POH YU XUAN
CHARLENE LEE

CHLOE CHOW

JULIETTE BUWALDA
NATALIE TAN YING XUAN
MOK SAM JYU

CLARISSE BELIN

SOLO (10&U CONTEMPORARY)
ASHLEIGH TAN

YSABEL TAN

MEGAN YOW KAI SI

IRIS TAN QIAN YU
CHARLOTTE REI CHAN
TAN Y1 YIN ZOIE
CHARLENE QUEK WOO NIM
XAVIER TOWERS

ZOEY SKYLA WIJAYA
KAYLA JOO RUI EN

TAN ZHI YU

CHIA PEI EN

STEPHEN JOUELE F. GARROVILLO
JESSE HUANG ZI YU
BRYANNE LIM JIA YI
JALYNN ONG

KYRIN LOUISE BERDIN

YU JOY CHENYUE

ALYSSA SHERYSSE

FEBI ABIGAEL

KRISZHA DAENNE ROUS
BHAVINA FARSWANI

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM




896

930
933
932
925
935
928
929
931
934
924
937A
9378
927
926
937

957
945
947
948
944
949
954
961
965
966
967
950
951
953
955
956
962
964
968
971
946
958
969
941
952
938
939
942

FENNELE LOUISE TORRES

SOLO (10&U HIP HOP)
KAYLA YANG YI XIN

TOH YI SHAN

TEO YU QING

ASHLEIGH TAN

CASEY CHAN

EMIKO BOO

GWYNETH YAP SIM TONG
RACHEL TAN QI XUAN
ALYSSA SHERYSSE
GREGORY LI JIAAN
CAMELLIA CAl

SUPITSARA THONGTUNYONG
AMANDA LIM

CHLOE CLAYTON

MEGAN YOW KAI S|

SOLO (108U JAZZ)
CHARLOTTE REI CHAN
ASHLEIGH TAN

CAYLABELLE CHEONG HIU LOK
FIONA LIM CHUN Ql

CLARISE NG XIN MIN

POH SI RU ANGELINE

ZOEY SKYLA WIJAYA
THITIWORADA KUMPU NA AYUDHYA
CHLOE CHOW

LIM ZIWEN

KIERA ARWEN ONG

NATALIE TAN YING XUAN

MAIA TAN

HAYLEY CHUAH

POONYAPHAN CHANOKMAT
RINRADA HOTHAPA

PAKAMON VEERACHANANAN
GISELE LOW

CHARLOTTE SAWYER

MEGAN YOW KAI S|

CHARLENE CHONG BOON TENG
CHANISARA THARNATHAM
DANIKA BAILEY SAYCE

NATALIA DABROWSKA

LOH E'AN

ITZEL POH YU XUAN

CHOA RUI EN

BHAVINA FARSWANI

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

PLATINUM

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM




940
943

994
1000
1002
1001
990
995
999
982
983
992
996
980
998
984
991
997
981
987
985
975
978
986
989
993
979
988
973
974
977
976

1004
1006
1003
1007
1005

1017
1015
1025
1013
1024

DESRENE SIN XIN XUAN
SURAYA JOHAN

SOLO (10&U LYRICAL)
CHARLOTTE REI CHAN
MEGAN YOW KAI SI
XAVIER TOWERS

STEPHEN JOUELE F. GARROVILLO

SHANG KAILING

NICOLE TAN

AVERIE NG YU THONG

TAN ZHI YU

ADELE TAN

POONYAPHAN CHANOKMAT
JALYNN ONG

CHARLENE QUEK WOO NIM
CHARLOTTE SAWYER
CAYLABELLE CHEONG HIU LOK
ELEISHA GOH

LIM ZIWEN

KOH MEI XUAN EVIS

FIONA LIM CHUN Ql
JERLYN SOH

CHARLOTTE LIM

HANNAH CAI RU YIN
BRYANNE LIM JIA'YI
GABRIELLE AMANE GOH
CLAUDIA TANG JIA Ql
CHARLENE CHONG BOON TENG
SHERYL WEE

SADIE AU

DESRENE SIN XIN XUAN
SURAYA JOHAN

KYRA LOO

SOLO (10&U MUSICAL THEATRE)

ASHLEIGH TAN

CHELSEA ANGELA KUSUMA
BETHANY HOPE YANG
CLARISE NG XIN MIN
CLAIRE ADELINE KHO

SOLO (10&U OPEN)

NICOLE TAN

POONYAPHAN CHANOKMAT
KERNISE WONG SI NGAA
YEO HAN YU, EMMA
JILLIAN CHEN XUANRU

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH=
5TH=

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND




1023
1008
1014
1016
1009
1010
1019
1020
1021
1022
1012
1018
1011

1030
1031
1027
1026
1028
1029

1038
1036
1037
1035

1084
1083
1082
1084A
1081

1088
1087
1086
1090
1089
1091
1085

1103
1100
1098

XAVIER TOWERS
HARMONY SAM CHONG KAH YING
WEE TING XUAN, GISELLE
CHARLOTTE REI CHAN
LEE JIA YING OLIVIA
ASHLEIGH TAN

LIM ZIWEN

AMBER JONG JIA YAN
SHERMAINE CHAN

SONG WANLING

KAYLA JOO RUI EN
CHARLENE LEE

RAFAELA J. BASAS

SOLO (10&U SONG & DANCE)
JULIETTE BUWALDA
CHARLOTTE SAWYER
ASHLEIGH TAN

CLARISE NG XIN MIN

MOK SAM JYU

JALYNN ONG

SOLO (10&U STUDENT CHOREO)
XAVIER TOWERS

ASHLEIGH TAN

MEGAN YOW KAI SI

NATALIA DABROWSKA

DUO/TRIO PRE JUNIOR ANY OTHER STYLE (9-10)
JANIS TAN + JESSICA KITAMURA + YEW YUN YU
CHARLENE LEE + CHARLOTTE SAWYER

CHARLOTTE REI CHAN + CHELSEA ANGELA KUSUMA
PURIDA TARA AMBARKHANE + NATALYA KHUSHEE GOUR
SOPHIE CHAN + CHLOE MAI

DUO/TRIO PRE JUNIOR CLASSICAL (9-10)

KAITLIN ANNE LI JIA HUI + YUNA HOSHINO

TANG JUAY JING, MERILYN + KAELYN TAN XIN LIN + ASHLYN TAN KE YING
LEOW XIN YI STEPHANIE + MEI QINYAN

EMMA BELLE KUAH + LUISA BARTLMAE

KAITLIN ANNE LI JIAHUI + NICOLE ZHAO + LYDIALIM HUI EN
CHARLOTTE TEH + TESSA WONG YING XUAN

LIM RHEA + MEI QINYAN

DUO/TRIO JAZZ (9-10)

LEAH ANN MAK EN QI + SUMMER CHUA RUI-ANNE
CARYS SOH XIN HUI + ANCI RESHMI FENISHA + ANGELA TAN RU EN
AU CHOI NI + LEUNG KAI MING + YU CURTIS

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

1ST
2ND
3RD

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DIAMOND

DIAMOND

DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DIAMOND

DIAMOND

DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND




1105
1101
1104
1093
1095
1102
1106
1094
1096
1097
1092
1099

1113
1112
111
1110
1108
1109
1114
1107

1116
1117
1118
1115

PANYAPOND KERATISUTHISATHORN + PREME CHAIKAMNERD
ANGELINE POH SI RU+ JERLYN SOH + BRYANNE LIM JIAYI
HAYLEY CHUAH + MAIA TAN

CHERNNICHA KRONGPHIANLERT + MONTHIRA WONGSAROJCHANAKUL
SUN MEIRAN + TAY KAI RE KAYLA + NEO EN XIN ELISHA
J-ANN CHAY + KATE FAN + KERRIN LIM

SIRIPHAKA KOJONROJ + NADAO CHAIYASIT

NG WING KIU NIKITA + CHAN HEI NAM

AIKA + AILI ADDICKS

KARIN CHEW + CORRINE QUEK EN LIN + OH RUI EN
JOANNE KURNIA WANA + MICHIKO MINDY PURNOMO
JASMINE BHATIA + SCARLETT BARKER

DUO/TRIO PRE JUNIOR LYRICAL/CONTEMP (9-10)

LEAH ANN MAK EN QI + SUMMER CHUA RUI-ANNE
SYLYN YAN YI EN + CHERISSE KEH + CHLOE OOl KAl RU
LIM ZI XUAN + XIE XINYU JESSICA + ISABELLE CHENG HAN YU
ANG XIN YING VALERIE + TAN XUAN YING CLARISSE
NATALIA DABROWSKA + VERA TONG

SURAYA JOHAN + NATHALIE LUNDMAN

KELSEY TAN + LAUREN AKINTEWE

CHEVAUN WOON S| XI + SHANNON CHUA JOO SUANG

DUO/TRIO PRE JUNIOR HIPHOP (9-10)
KAYLA YANG YI XIN + TOH Yl SHAN

ALVA ANG JAY TNG + ALYSSA SHERYSSE
BEVERLY CHEN + CIN-TANG CHEN
NAYTHAN ROBINS + BETHANY KUA

4TH
5TH=
5TH=

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

PLATINUM

DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM




